3256

Former Name

Ranpilk Services Limited
Hone Heke Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Informed Sources Limited
Brinny Built Limited

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 359558

AK. 328625

No. 153

Date of
Change

23/7/90
24/5/88

<c9696

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name

L & L Ward Panelbeating Gore Limited
Inishmore Holdings Limited

New Name

L and L Ward Limited
Ferngold Developments Limited

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

IN. 156257
IN. 475895

Date of
Change

22/8/90
30/8/90

€c9699

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:

Former Name

M.J. & H.P. Gillies Limited

A.J. & C.P. Wratislav Limited

Mid Young Enterprises No.17 Limited
Crest Motors Limited

Ngamotu Car Sales (Stratford) Limited
Mid Young Enterprises No.19 Limited
Willow Trading Co Limited

Westgate Transport Port Taranaki Limited

Martin & Spice Engineering Limited
Double Vision Productions Limited
Pre-Packaged Building Systems Limited
New Plymouth Redmixt Limited
Larkhill Holdings Limited

New Name

Howard Real Estate Limited

Wratislav Dental Practice Limited
Egmont Machinery Limited

Auckland Asphalts Limited

Fitzroy Car Sales Limited

Glenroy Shipping (N.Z.) Limited
Repave Surfacing Christchurch Limited
Westgate Transport Limited

Speedlink Engineering Limited

Donna McKenna Studio Limited

Ebert Construction (Wellington) Limited
Secondhand Building Supplies Limited
New Plymouth Overdoors Limited

G. D. O'BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

NP. 292026
NP. 331220
NP. 458201
NP. 172688
NP. 463289
NP. 472219
NP. 022793
NP. 406110
NP. 173543
NP. 253019
NP. 173507
NP. 270855
NP. 463137

Date of
Change

9/7/90
12/7/90
17/7/90
18/7/90
24/7/90
24/7/90
30/7/90

1/8/90

3/8/90

3/8/90

6/8/90
10/8/90
10/8/90

cc9693

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Harrisville Industrial Holdings Limited
d. Clerk Limited

Proshelf Trading No. 122 Limited
Liton Holdings Limited

Peggy Jordan Productions Limited
New Zealand Index Futures Limited
Mersham Sixteen Limited
Champagne International Limited
Grocers Review Limited

Prestige Souvenirs Limited

Law Store No. 27 Limited

Bake Holdings (No. 8) Limited
Strauss Holdings (No. 59) Limited
Bill James Panelbeaters Limited
Fresh Start Communications Limited
Terry Smith Haulage Limited

Pacific Crest Productions Limited
Designer Prints Limited

Taygor Young Services No. 7 Limited

Anthony Grove Securities Limited
Landplan Holdings Limited
Le Parc Motor Inn Limited
Leslie Sutton 1976 Limited

Barnes Plastics (1974) Limited
lamaco Number Forty Three Limited
Wilding Christian Holdings Limited
Debtcorp Services Limited

Seagar Holdings (Auckland) Limited
Capro Eighty-One Limited

Tulwick Industries Limited

Triton Textiles Limited

New Name

Harrisville Holdings Limited

Industrial and Residential Painters Limited

Armstrong-White Automation (N.Z.) Limited

Classical Homes Tauranga Limited

Collingwood Productions Limited

New Zealand Securities Exchange Limited

Premier Garage Doors Limited

Western Pacific International Limited

Pacific Western Holdings Limited

Kalmia Properties Limited

Mackrill Bate Euston Advertising &
Communication Limited

News Zealand Entertainment Centre Limited

Golden Gate Holdings Limited

B & J James Contractors Limited

Elite Thermo Products Limited

Tee Cee Transport Limited

Pacific Crest Properties Limited

R. & C. Hamilton Limited

New Zealand Security Training Academy
Limited

Sutherland One Limited

Coles Myer Properties (N.Z.) Limited

Hotel Management and Marketing Limited

Indemnified Security & Investment Co.
Limited

Cliffside Investments Limited

Thistlewood Cabinets Limited

Dallymore Days Limited

Citywide Auto Glass Limited

U-Store Public Storage Limited

Profile Limited

Willoughby Farms Limited

Triton Developments Limited

Company
No.

AK. 069399
AK. 307675
AK. 454786
AK. 463373
AK. 417666
AK. 236634
AK. 411713
AK. 361290
AK. 316990
AK. 075688
AK. 473650

AK. 437412
AK. 461621
AK. 101814
AK. 337731
AK. 457802
AK. 474009
AK. 393934
AK. 338783

AK. 083360
AK. 335097
AK. 463891
AK. 097266

AK. 091686
AK. 465322
AK. 402339
AK. 374443
AK. 082732
AK. 475798
AK. 450855
AK. 107903

Date of
Change

1/8/90
1/8/90
2/8/90
2/8/90
2/8/90
2/8/90
3/8/90
3/8/90
3/8/90
3/8/90
3/8/90

3/8/90
3/8/90
3/8/90
6/8/90
6/8/90
6/8/90
6/8/90
7/8/90

7/8/90
7/8/90
7/8/90
7/8/90

8/8/90
8/8/90
8/8/90
8/8/90
8/8/90
9/8/90
10/8/90
10/8/90



