Former Name Ranpilk Services Limited Hone Heke Limited	<i>New Name</i> Informed Sources Limited Brinny Built Limited	Company No. AK. 359558 AK. 328625	Date of Change 23/7/90 24/5/88
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Comp	panies.		0.00
	-		cc9696
Notice is hereby given that the following na	me changes have been entered on the Regist	er of Companies at Inver	cargill:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
L & L Ward Panelbeating Gore Limited Inishmore Holdings Limited	L and L Ward Limited Ferngold Developments Limited	IN. 156257 IN. 475895	22/8/90 30/8/90
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Compa	anies.		cc9699
Niction is boundary strong that the following popular	and the many have been analysis at the Desira	on of Community at Nove	
inotice is nereby given that the following has	me changes have been entered on the Regist	er of Companies at New	Plymouth:

New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Howard Real Estate Limited	NP. 292026	9/7/90
Wratislav Dental Practice Limited	NP. 331220	12/7/90
Egmont Machinery Limited	NP. 458201	17/7/90
Auckland Asphalts Limited	NP. 172688	18/7/90
Fitzroy Car Sales Limited	NP. 463289	24/7/90
Glenroy Shipping (N.Z.) Limited	NP. 472219	24/7/90
Repave Surfacing Christchurch Limited	NP. 022793	30/7/90
Westgate Transport Limited	NP. 406110	1/8/90
Speedlink Engineering Limited	NP. 173543	3/8/90
Donna McKenna Studio Limited	NP. 253019	3/8/90
Ebert Construction (Wellington) Limited	NP. 173507	6/8/90
Secondhand Building Supplies Limited	NP. 270855	10/8/90
New Plymouth Overdoors Limited	NP. 463137	10/8/90
nanies.		
		cc9693
	Howard Real Estate Limited Wratislav Dental Practice Limited Egmont Machinery Limited Auckland Asphalts Limited Fitzroy Car Sales Limited Glenroy Shipping (N.Z.) Limited Repave Surfacing Christchurch Limited Westgate Transport Limited Speedlink Engineering Limited Donna McKenna Studio Limited Ebert Construction (Wellington) Limited Secondhand Building Supplies Limited	New Name No. Howard Real Estate Limited Wratislav Dental Practice Limited Egmont Machinery Limited Auckland Asphalts Limited NP. 458201 Auckland Asphalts Limited NP. 172688 Fitzroy Car Sales Limited NP. 463289 Glenroy Shipping (N.Z.) Limited NP. 472219 Repave Surfacing Christchurch Limited NP. 022793 Westgate Transport Limited NP. 406110 Speedlink Engineering Limited NP. 173543 Donna McKenna Studio Limited NP. 253019 Ebert Construction (Wellington) Limited NP. 173507 Secondhand Building Supplies Limited NP. 270855 New Plymouth Overdoors Limited NP. 463137

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Trouble to hereby Siven that the fenoming hame	changes have come entered on the negleter of c	Cpaco at 1.14cm	D / (
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of
Former Name	New Name	140.	Change
Harrisville Industrial Holdings Limited	Harrisville Holdings Limited	AK. 069399	1/8/90
J. Clerk Limited	Industrial and Residential Painters Limited	AK. 307675	1/8/90
Proshelf Trading No. 122 Limited	Armstrong-White Automation (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 454786	2/8/90
Liton Holdings Limited	Classical Homes Tauranga Limited	AK. 463373	2/8/90
Peggy Jordan Productions Limited	Collingwood Productions Limited	AK. 417666	2/8/90
New Zealand Index Futures Limited	New Zealand Securities Exchange Limited	AK. 236634	2/8/90
Mersham Sixteen Limited	Premier Garage Doors Limited	AK. 411713	3/8/90
Champagne International Limited	Western Pacific International Limited	AK. 361290	3/8/90
Grocers Review Limited	Pacific Western Holdings Limited	AK. 316990	3/8/90
Prestige Souvenirs Limited	Kalmia Properties Limited	AK. 075688	3/8/90
Law Store No. 27 Limited	Mackrill Bate Euston Advertising & Communication Limited	AK. 473650	3/8/90
Bake Holdings (No. 8) Limited	News Zealand Entertainment Centre Limited	AK. 437412	3/8/90
Strauss Holdings (No. 59) Limited	Golden Gate Holdings Limited	AK. 461621	3/8/90
Bill James Panelbeaters Limited	B & J James Contractors Limited	AK. 101814	3/8/90
Fresh Start Communications Limited	Elite Thermo Products Limited	AK. 337731	6/8/90
Terry Smith Haulage Limited	Tee Cee Transport Limited	AK. 457802	6/8/90
Pacific Crest Productions Limited	Pacific Crest Properties Limited	AK. 474009	6/8/90
Designer Prints Limited	R. & C. Hamilton Limited	AK. 393934	6/8/90
Taygor Young Services No. 7 Limited	New Zealand Security Training Academy Limited	AK. 338783	7/8/90
Anthony Grove Securities Limited	Sutherland One Limited	AK. 083360	7/8/90
Landplan Holdings Limited	Coles Myer Properties (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 335097	7/8/90
Le Parc Motor Inn Limited	Hotel Management and Marketing Limited	AK. 463891	7/8/90
Leslie Sutton 1976 Limited	Indemnified Security & Investment Co. Limited	AK. 097266	7/8/90
Barnes Plastics (1974) Limited	Cliffside Investments Limited	AK. 091686	8/8/90
Iamaco Number Forty Three Limited	Thistlewood Cabinets Limited	AK. 465322	8/8/90
Wilding Christian Holdings Limited	Dallymore Days Limited	AK. 402339	8/8/90
Debtcorp Services Limited	Citywide Auto Glass Limited	AK. 374443	8/8/90
Seagar Holdings (Auckland) Limited	U-Store Public Storage Limited	AK. 082732	8/8/90
Capro Eighty-One Limited	Profile Limited	AK. 475798	9/8/90
Tulwick Industries Limited	Willoughby Farms Limited	AK. 450855	10/8/90
Triton Textiles Limited	Triton Developments Limited	AK. 107903	10/8/90